Datum
Klass
Starttid
08:00
08:12
08:24
08:34
08:44
08:54
Klass
Starttid
09:20
09:32
09:44
09:54
10:04
10:14
Klass
Starttid
10:24
10:34
11:10
11:22
11:34
11:44
11:54
12:04
13:10
13:20
Klass
Starttid
12:20
12:30
12:50
13:00
Klass
Starttid
09:00
09:12
09:22
09:32
09:42
09:52
Klass
Starttid
10:20
10:32
10:44

Startlista Dressyr

Skanska K or sillskapet
Kortavling, Flyinge: 2010-05-30
Nat Lé&tt O Msv

Lokal latt A enbet och par ponny

Kusk

Sonja Moller; Skanska Korsallskapet

Anna Engfelt; Skanska Korsallskapet (Par)

Emil Toresson (YD); Morrums Ryttarforening

Ingela Andersson; Skanska Korsallskapet

Asa Godin; Kérséllskapet Nordhallanningarna

Christine Henriksson (YD); Astorpsortens Ryttarférening

Lokal latt B enbet hast/ponny

Kusk
Anna Blom; Skanska Koérsallskapet

Tina Johansson; Kullasallskapet for korning
Ellinor Persson; Skanska Korsallskapet
Christer Svensson; Skanska Korsallskapet
Stefan Ohras; Skanska Korsallskapet
Emma Olsson (YD); Skanska Korsallskapet

Nat l&tt enbet och par ponny

Kusk
Anne-Christine Arvidsson; Astorpsortens Ryttarférening

Johanna Nilsson (YD); LjunitsHerresrtads Rf

Carina Sandberg; Blekinge Korsallskap (Par)

Linn Palander (YD); Skanska Korsallskapet

Anna Larsson (YD); Skanska Korsallskapet

Frida Pettersson; Hermanstorps Koér o Ridklubb

Ewa Persson; Sk&nska Korsallskapet

Jan Olofsson; Asbo RF Kusksektionen

Anne-Christine Arvidsson; Astorpsortens Ryttarférening
Marie Nilsson; Skanska Korsallskapet (Par)

Kusk
Bo-Anders Andersson; Skanska Korsallskapet

Linnea Jonsson (YD); Kullasallskapet for kérning
Cathryn Karlsson; Blekinge Korsallskap
Kent Petersson; Skanska Korsallskapet

Nat Msv enbet ponny

Kusk
Anna Racking; Akerbo Rid&Korséallskap

Camilla Kvist; Skanska Korsallskapet
Susanne Ankermark; Skanska Korsallskapet
Birgitta Peil Ohlson; Skénska Korsallskapet
Helen Indrebd; Astorpsortens Ryttarférening
Ingrid Hesslo-Levin; Asbo RF Kusksektionen

Kusk .

Egon Stjarndahl; Olands Ryttareférening
Sofia Welander; Skanska Korséllskapet
Gunlog Frost; Skanska Korsallskapet

sbndag 30 maj
Nr Kat
1 A
2 A
3 K
4 H
5 K
6 H
Nr Kat
7 P
8 P
9 P
10 P
11 H
12 H
Nr Kat
13 D
14 D
15 A
16 A
17 C
18 D
19 D
20 D
21 D
22 D
Nat |att enbet hast
Nr Kat
23 H
24 H
26 H
27 H
Nr Kat
28 B
29 D
30 D
31 C
32 D
33 D
Nat Msv par ponny
Nr Kat
34 A
35 A
36 A
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Startlista Dressyr

Skanska K or sillskapet
Kortavling, Flyinge: 2010-05-30
Nat Lé&tt O Msv

Datum sdndag 30 maj

Klass Nat Msv enbet hast

Starttid Nr Kat Kusk
11:15 37 K Ebbe Toresson; Blekinge Koérsallskap
11:25 38 H  Johan Herner (YD); Asbo RF Kusksektionen
11:35 39 H  Camilla Lind; Asbo RF Kusksektionen
11:45 40 H  Monica Andreasson-Lysell; Skanska Korséllskapet
11:55 41 H  Carina Ekenberg; Skanska Korsallskapet
12:05 42 H  Pernilla Wigren (YD); Skanska Korséllskapet
12:15 43 H Karin Bratten Hill; Skanska Korsallskapet
12:25 44 H Marie Kahrle; Skanska Korsallskapet
12:35 45 H  Eva Ottosson; Oskarshamns Ridklubb (Par)
12:45 46 H  Axel Olin; Bollerups Rid & Kdrklubb (Fyrspann)
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